

Flexible & Innovative Program Solutions



The Berkley Select Affinity team creates insurance solutions for targeted professional liability risks. You can trust our team to provide customized professional liability solutions for a variety of specialty businesses and professions. Submit your clients into one of our current programs or let us custom design a solution for you.

Skill, speed, and strength define the wise choice.



Select Skill

At Berkley Select Affinity we bring years of experienced underwriting to focus on one thing – Professional Liability Programs. We have the in-house expertise to draft policies, guidelines and rating structures and offer tailored coverages on both an admitted and non-admitted basis. Our claims professionals have decades of achieving superior results by being focused solely on Professional Liability claims outcomes. Select the skill that Berkley Select offers in a focused Affinity Program partner.



Select Speed

At Berkley Select Affinity we know that speed and responsiveness are keys to the proper functioning and growth of any program. Leveraging our knowledgeable and innovative IT team means our program administration systems are quick, flexible, and intuitive. These systems coupled with our experienced underwriting and claims specialists allows us to offer best in class turn-around times. Select the speed that comes from Berkley Select's experience and innovation.

\sim	
ミン	

Select Strength

At Berkley Select Affinity we value people above all else. Our strength comes from our experienced professionals and our relationships with our partners, both old and new. It also doesn't hurt to have some of the highest financial security ratings in the industry. Select strength, knowing that Berkley Select will be there when you need us.

Target Classes

Berkley Select partners with program managers to offer products that meet the professional liability needs of specific industry niches.

- Miscellaneous Errors
 & Omissions
- Employment Practices Liability
- Employment Executive Risk
- Lawyers Professional Liability
- Ancillary Healthcare Provider Professional Liability
- Accountants Professional Liability



Skill. Speed. Strength.
Select Wisely

Current Programs

Our current programs cover a variety of specialty classes:



A Foundation of Financial Strength

Berkley Select is one of the more than 50 portfolio companies of Berkley, a Fortune 500 P&C holding company that operates worldwide in both insurance and reinsurance. NYSE: WRB.

Berkley Select underwrites on behalf of Berkley member insurance companies that are rated A+ (Superior), Financial Size Category XV by AM Best Company. These Berkley member companies include Admiral Insurance Company, Berkley Insurance Company, Carolina Casualty Insurance Company, Great Divide Insurance Company, and Nautilus Insurance Company.



Products and services are provided by one or more insurance company subsidiaries of W. R. Berkley Corporation. Berkley Insurance Company, Corporation Trust Center 1209 Orange Street, Wilmington, DE 19801. Carolina Casualty Insurance Company, 11201 Douglas Avenue, Urbandale, IA 50322. Not all products and services are available in every jurisdiction, and the precise coverage afforded by any insurer is subject to the actual terms and conditions of the policies as issued. Certain coverages may be provided through surplus lines insurance company subsidiaries of W. R. Berkley Corporation through licensed surplus lines brokers. Surplus lines insurers do not generally participate in state guaranty funds and insureds are therefore not protected by such funds.

For additional information concerning W. R. Berkley Corporation's insurance company subsidiaries, refer to: https://wrbc.info/Licensing/License.htm

Copyright © 2022 Berkley Select, an operating unit of Berkley Insurance Company. All rights reserved.

YOUR AFFINITY CONTACT

Carlos Montanez VP, Affinity Underwriting 312-800-6277 cmontanez@berkleyselect.com

FOR MORE INFORMATION berkleyselect.com

As a Berkley company, Berkley Select operates with a level of operational flexibility that allows it to deliver quality coverage solutions. Berkley Select clients have access to a creative team of dedicated underwriters and the resources of a Berkley Member Company.